## READING RADIO CLUB, INC

## 2025 ANNUAL DUES NOTICE

The RRC 2025 annual dues are payable starting November 1, 2024. This is the only notice that will be issued. The dues are payable in full by January 1, 2025. The dues are unchanged from 2024 and are per the following schedule.

• 18 YEARS OF AGE, \$21.00	\$
<ul> <li>UNDER AGE 18, \$5.00</li> <li>SUBSEQUENT FAMILY MEMBERS AGE 18, OR OVER, LIVING IN THE SAME HOUSEHOLD – HALF RATE, \$10.50</li> </ul>	1
• DONATION (Tax deductible – we are 501(c)(3 (OPTIONAL)	\$
TOTAL	\$
Please complete the following information to insure credit to your membership accoour records. Also, if your US mailing address, email address, telephone number, or changed in the past year, <b>please print</b> the new information on the "NEW INFO" line	license class has
NAME:CALL SIGN:	
NEW INFO:	
NEW INFO:	
LICENSE CLASS: (circle one) EXTRA ADVANCED GENERAL TECHNICIA	N NO LICENSE
LICENSE EXPIRATION DATE:	
MEMBER OF THE ARRL: (circle one) YES NO EXPIRATION DATE:_	
EMAIL ADDRESS FOR THE <b>RRC BULLETIN</b> :	
IF paying Treasurer at RRC Meeting please bring this form with you. Thank	You!

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: READING RADIO CLUB, INC.

IF MAILING PAYMENT, INCLUDE THE ENTIRE COMPLETED FORM WITH YOUR PAYMENT. (DO NOT CUT FORM APART)

MAILING ADDRESS FOR **DUES PAYMENTS**:

READING RADIO CLUB, INC C/O NATHAN ROSENTHAL, TREASURER 148 WEST ST POTTSTOWN, PA 19464

YOU MAY ALSO PAY USING THE PAYPAL LINK ON OUR WEBSITE (SMALL FEE APPLIES).

Thank you for your payment and continued support of the READING RADIO CLUB.